Azlon® Wide Neck Venting Wash Bottles

e Wide neck

e Square shoulders
e DripLok® vapour venting valve which prevents drips

e Colour coded one piece PP closures that maintain its shape in use

e Closures feature precision jet tip aperture for fine control

e LDPE

e (Capacity: 500mL

Supplied in packs of 5

Code

BOT9150
BOT9152
BOT9154
BOT9156
BOT9158
BOT9160

Alt Ref

WGW234PVENT
WGW235PVENT
WGW236PVENT
WGW237PVENT
WGW238PVENT
WGW239PVENT

Closure Colour
Orange

Blue

White

Red

Yellow

Green

Azlon® Multilingual Wash Bottles

e Wide mouth

t 9 AZLON®

Price
£21.70
£21.70
£21.70
£21.70
£21.70
£21.70

z J AZLON®

¢ Indelibly printed in four languages (English, French, German and Spanish)

e Choice of three water and five solvent labels, all with Globally Harmonised Symbols,
NFPA diamond, risk phrases and safety information

e Available with or without DripLok® vapour venting technology that prevents drips

e Colour coded one piece PP closures that maintain their shape in use

e Closures feature precision jet tip aperture for fine control

e LDPE

Supplied in packs of 5

Code

BOT9330
BOT9356
BOT9332
BOT9364
BOT9334
BOT9362
BOT9336
BOT9360
BOT9338
BOT9358
BOT9350
BOT9352
BOT9354
BOT9340
BOT9372
BOT9342
BOT9380
BOT9344
BOT9378
BOT9346
BOT9376
BOT9348
BOT9374
BOT9368
BOT9370
BOT9366

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464

Alt Ref Capacity, mL Label
WGW531VTML 250 Acetone
WGW531PML 250 Acetone
WGW535VTML 250 Ethanol
WGW535PML 250 Ethanol
WGW534VTML 250 I.M.S.
WGW534PML 250 I.M.S.
WGWS533VTML 250 Isopropanol
WGW533PML 250 Isopropanol
WGW532VTML 250 Methanol
WGW532PML 250 Methanol
WGW600PML 250 Distilled water
WGW602PML 250 Deionised water
WGW530PML 250 Water
WGW537VTML 500 Acetone
WGW537PML 500 Acetone
WGW541VTML 500 Ethanol
WGW541PML 500 Ethanol
WGW540VTML 500 I.M.S.
WGW540PML 500 I.M.S.
WGW539VTML 500 Isopropanol
WGW539PML 500 Isopropanol
WGW538VTML 500 Methanol
WGW538PML 500 Methanol
WGW601PML 500 Distilled water
WGW603PML 500 Deionised water
WGW536PML 500 Water

Description
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Non venting
Non venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Venting
Non venting
Non venting
Non venting

Non venting
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Cap Colour
Red
Red
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
White
White
White
Red
Red
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
White
White
White

www.scientificlabs.co.uk

Price
£27.50
£23.50
£27.40
£24.00
£26.70
£23.50
£27.40
£23.50
£28.00
£23.50
£24.40
£24.40
£23.50
£30.50
£29.00
£29.20
£26.00
£29.70
£25.40
£30.50
£26.00
£29.00
£26.50
£26.00
£25.90
£26.00
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