Azlon® Wide Neck Venting Wash Bottles



- Wide neck
- Square shoulders
- DripLok® vapour venting valve which prevents drips
- Colour coded one piece PP closures that maintain its shape in use
- Closures feature precision jet tip aperture for fine control
- LDPF
- Capacity: 500mL

Supplied in packs of 5

Code	Alt Ref	Closure Colour	Price
B0T9150	WGW234PVENT	Orange	£21.70
B0T9152	WGW235PVENT	Blue	£21.70
B0T9154	WGW236PVENT	White	£21.70
B0T9156	WGW237PVENT	Red	£21.70
B0T9158	WGW238PVENT	Yellow	£21.70
B0T9160	WGW239PVENT	Green	£21.70



Azlon® Multilingual Wash Bottles



- Wide mouth
- Indelibly printed in four languages (English, French, German and Spanish)
- Choice of three water and five solvent labels, all with Globally Harmonised Symbols, NFPA diamond, risk phrases and safety information
- Available with or without DripLok® vapour venting technology that prevents drips
- Colour coded one piece PP closures that maintain their shape in use
- Closures feature precision jet tip aperture for fine control
- LDPE

Supplied in packs of 5



Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, mL	Label	Description	Cap Colour	Price
B0T9330	WGW531VTML	250	Acetone	Venting	Red	£27.50
B0T9356	WGW531PML	250	Acetone	Non venting	Red	£23.50
B0T9332	WGW535VTML	250	Ethanol	Venting	Orange	£27.40
B0T9364	WGW535PML	250	Ethanol	Non venting	Orange	£24.00
B0T9334	WGW534VTML	250	I.M.S.	Venting	Yellow	£26.70
B0T9362	WGW534PML	250	I.M.S.	Non venting	Yellow	£23.50
B0T9336	WGW533VTML	250	Isopropanol	Venting	Blue	£27.40
B0T9360	WGW533PML	250	Isopropanol	Non venting	Blue	£23.50
B0T9338	WGW532VTML	250	Methanol	Venting	Green	£28.00
B0T9358	WGW532PML	250	Methanol	Non venting	Green	£23.50
B0T9350	WGW600PML	250	Distilled water	Non venting	White	£24.40
B0T9352	WGW602PML	250	Deionised water	Non venting	White	£24.40
B0T9354	WGW530PML	250	Water	Non venting	White	£23.50
B0T9340	WGW537VTML	500	Acetone	Venting	Red	£30.50
B0T9372	WGW537PML	500	Acetone	Non venting	Red	£29.00
B0T9342	WGW541VTML	500	Ethanol	Venting	Orange	£29.20
B0T9380	WGW541PML	500	Ethanol	Non venting	Orange	£26.00
B0T9344	WGW540VTML	500	I.M.S.	Venting	Yellow	£29.70
B0T9378	WGW540PML	500	I.M.S.	Non venting	Yellow	£25.40
B0T9346	WGW539VTML	500	Isopropanol	Venting	Blue	£30.50
B0T9376	WGW539PML	500	Isopropanol	Non venting	Blue	£26.00
B0T9348	WGW538VTML	500	Methanol	Venting	Green	£29.00
B0T9374	WGW538PML	500	Methanol	Non venting	Green	£26.50
B0T9368	WGW601PML	500	Distilled water	Non venting	White	£26.00
B0T9370	WGW603PML	500	Deionised water	Non venting	White	£25.90
B0T9366	WGW536PML	500	Water	Non venting	White	£26.00